S N R

FEEDBACK FORM 2022-2023

SHREE AGRASEN MAHAVIDYALAYA
Developed by IQAC

Sign in to Google to save your progress. Learn more

* Indicates required question

STREAM *

NAME *

Your answer

REGISTRATION NO WITH SESSION *

Your answer

UNIVERSITY ROLL NO *

Your answer
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1. THE SUBJECT YOU LIKE MOST *

Your answer

2. THE LEARNING ENVIRONMENT OF THE MAHAVIDYALAYA *

(O BELOW AVERAGE
(O AVERAGE

(O coop

(O VERY GoOD

(O EXCELLENT

3. REGULARITY OF TEACHERS IN TAKING CLASSES *

(O BELOW AVERAGE

(O AVERAGE

(O coop

(O VERY GOOD

O EXCELLENT
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4. ROLE OF THE TEACHER OUT OF THE CLASS *

() BELOW AVERAGE
AVERAGE
GOOD

VERY GOOD

O O O O

EXCELLENT

5. CAPACITY TO ADDRESS THE MISBEHAVIOUR OF THE STUDENT. *

BELOW AVERAGE

O

AVERAGE

GOOD

VERY GOOD

EXCELENT

O O O O

6. COOPERATION OF TEACHERS IN REALIZING CAREER GOALS *

(O BELOW AVERAGE
() AVERAGE

() GooD

() VERYGOOD

() EXCELENT
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7. BOOKS AND JOURNALS AVAILABLE IN THE LIBRARY *

(O BELOW AVERAGE
(O AVERAGE

(O coob

(O VERY GOOD

(O EXCELENT

8 ASSISTANCE FROM THE OFFICE OF THE MAHAVIDYALAYA *

() BELOW AVERAGE
(O AVERAGE

(O GooD

(O VERY GOOD

() EXCELENT

9. MOST COMFORTABLE PLACE FOR SOLVING YOUR PROBLEM *

A Ha.
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10. A What do you like the most at Shree Agrasen Mahavidyalaya *

ADMISSION SYSTEM
EXAMINATION SYSTEM
GUIDANCE OF TEACHERS
COOPERATION OF OFFICE STAFF
COOPERATION OF LIBRARY STAFF
ADMISTRATIVE SUPPORT

ANNUAL SPORTS/CULTURAL PROGRAMME

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O0O0

ALL OF THE ABOVE

YOUR SUGGESTION FOR THE IMPROVEMENT OF THE MAHAVIDYALAYA

Your answer
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STUDENTS’ SATISFACTORY SURVEY (SSS) 2023

STREAM

48 responses
@ BSc
@ B.Com
@ BA
@ Others

NAME
48 responses

2
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Ajmal Hussain Dipanwita singha... MD Tarique Anwar Mohan mistri Raihan Akhtar Tasmina Nasrin
Bhudev singha Khatija Khatun Manasi Chanda Nigae karam Sarful Ali

REGISTRATION NO WITH SESSION

48 responses

3
3 (6!3%)
2 (2 (42%)
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UNIVERSITY ROLL NO

48 responses
2 (4.'2%] 2 (4.'2%) 2 (452
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0084 2820ENGH 0057 2820GENA 0241 2B20GENAD484 94

1. THE SUBJECT YOU LIKE MOST

48 responses

10.0
B8 (16.7%)
7.5 9 (13'.8%) 7 (14.6%)
50 4 (8.3%)
|

2 (4.2%)
12,192,190, (2.1%) g (2.1%)
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All Education HISTORY Pol. Sc. / History Political science and. ..
Bengali English honours Philosophy and polit... Poalitical Science, ph. Socg edcg edeg. .

2. THE LEARNING ENVIRONMENT OF THE MAHAVIDYALAYA
48 responses

@ BELOW AVERAGE
@ AVERAGE

@ GooD

@ VERY GOOD

@ EXCELLENT

3. REGULARITY OF TEACHERS IN TAKING CLASSES
4 responses

@ BELOW AVERAGE
@ AVERAGE

@ Goop

@ VERY GOOD

@ EXCELLENT
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4. ROLE OF THE TEACHER OUT OF THE CLASS

48 responses

@ BELOW AVERAGE
@ AVERAGE

@ GooD

@ VERY GOOD

@ EXCELLENT

S. CAPACITY TO ADDRESS THE MISBEHAVIOUR OF THE STUDENT.

48 responses

@ BELOW AVERAGE
@ AVERAGE

@ GooD

@ VERY GOOD

@ EXCELENT

6. COOPERATION OF TEACHERS IN REALIZING CAREER GOALS
48 responses

@ BELOW AVERAGE
@ AVERAGE

& GooD

@ VERY GOOD

@ EXCELENT

7. BOOKS AND JOURNALS AVAILABLE IN THE LIBRARY

48 responses

@ BELOW AVERAGE
@ AVERAGE

@ GOoD

@ VERY GOOD

@ EXCELENT
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8. ASSISTANCE FROM THE OFFICE OF THE MAHAVIDYALAYA

48 responses

@ BELOW AVERAGE
@ AVERAGE

@ GooD

@ VERY GOOD

@ EXCELENT

9. MOST COMFORTABLE PLACE FOR SOLVING YOUR PROBLEM

48 responses

@ OFFICE

@ LIBRARY

@ TEACHERS' COMMON ROOM
@ PRINCIPAL CHAMBER

@ ALL OF THE ABOVE

10. What do you like the most at Shree Agrasen Mahavidyalaya

48 responses

@ ADMISSION SYSTEM

@ EXAMINATION SYSTEM

@ GUIDANCE OF TEACHERS

@ COOPERATION OF OFFICE STAFF
@ COOPERATION OF LIBRARY STAFF
@ ADMISTRATIVE SUPPORT

@ ANNUAL SPORTS/CULTURAL
PROGRAMME

@ ALL OF THE ABOVE
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